You have downloaded this data sheet from:
© provita medical GmbH - Technical changes and all rights reserved
provita medical | for your life
Combi-Light with gooseneck arm
Colour of the lamp: white
L100006A
Data sheet
Lamps of Provita medical give always a good light on that what is important: the health and the well-being of the patient. Our series 1 halogen
and LED lamps are preferable used as examination lamps whereas our Series 2 lamps are normally used as a reading lamp at the patient´s bed
or also applied as a small doctor´s lamp. The low temperature development of our energy saving Series 3 and Series 4 lamps enables an ideal
reading lamp in the care areas. Many rooms, multiple walls, one solution: wall systems from Provita. A discreet, space-saving and effective
support in the medical daily work. Numerous and possible variations with a very extensive accessory selection offering an answer for every need
and application.
Technical desription
Bulb type: halogen with cool-light reflector
Electric mains: 230 V, 50-60 Hz
Bulb details: 12 V/50 W, 10° (EL).
12 V/20 W, 38° (RL)
Light intensity: appr. 48.000 Lux / 500 mm (EL)
appr. 1.700 Lux / 500 (RL)
Light field: Ø 90 / 180 mm at 500/ 1.000 mm (EL)
Ø 350 / 700 mm at 500 / 1.000 mm (RL)
Expected life time: appr. 3.000 h (bulb)
Switch: at the lamp head
Working radius: appr. 800 mm
Total weight: appr. 2,6 kg (without packaging)
easy and safe positioning of lamp head through a massive
handle
lamp enables switching between an Examination- and Reading
light